

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00290

5708H) & 44890.3.1 (SS-4908BD)

County: Lee and Montgomery

Protect Median Bridge Piers, Remove and Reset Guardrail to new
Standard Height, Replace End Units

Bid Opening Date: 10/23/2018 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	A & P SERVICES LLC		REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL INC		BULLINGTON CONSTRUCTION INC		NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
2	IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TYPE 350	1.00	EA	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	STEEL BM GUARDRAIL	2,200.00	LF	\$17.25	\$37,950.00	\$17.00	\$37,400.00	\$21.00	\$46,200.00	\$18.00	\$39,600.00
4	W-TR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTIONS	4.00	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
5	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS	30.00	EA	\$44.00	\$1,320.00	\$32.00	\$960.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
6	GUARDRAIL END UNIT, TYPE CAT-1	19.00	EA	\$850.00	\$16,150.00	\$795.00	\$15,105.00	\$700.00	\$13,300.00	\$700.00	\$13,300.00
7	GUARDRAIL END UNIT, TYPE TL-3	107.00	EA	\$2,925.00	\$312,975.00	\$3,350.00	\$358,450.00	\$3,150.00	\$337,050.00	\$3,100.00	\$331,700.00
8	REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING GUARDRAIL	33,975.00	EA	\$5.50	\$186,862.50	\$5.00	\$169,875.00	\$6.00	\$203,850.00	\$10.00	\$339,750.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$53,500.00	\$53,500.00
				\$590,857.50		\$650,090.00		\$686,800.00		\$866,950.00	

Bidder No. 1: A & P SERVICES LLC

Bidder No. 2: REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL
INC

Bidder No. 3: BULLINGTON CONSTRUCTION INC

Bidder No. 4: NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES INC